

1. In the administration recommendations
  - a. the reference to Master Plan should be to Attachment 4, not 3
  - b. The DC bylaw is attachment 3, not 2
  - c. Recommendation 3 - "propose bylaw" should be "proposed bylaw"
2. Under Land Use, third paragraph, first bullet (Page 5) "1.55" should be "1.6"

